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RECEIPT OF REMAINS o

DISTRIBUTION CENTER

FORT WORTH QUARTERMASTER DEPOT, FORT WORTH, TEXAS

DAY LETTER

rEMADe ConmiGrm TO: GHTKN=CAROTHERS FUNERAL HOME Dmﬁ
812 SOUTH MAIN STREEY

EL DORADO SPRINGS, MISSOURI

REMAINS OF LATE PVT RIGHARD J G WAIT BEING SHIPPED TO

YOU ACCOMPANIED BY MILITARY ESCORT ON TRAIN NUMEBER STX MISSOURI EANSAS TEXAS
" RAILRGAD DUE TO

ARRIVE NEVADA STATION BIGHT THIRTY PM

RATILROAD TIME 28 JANUARY . REQUEST YOU IMMEDIATELY PASS THIS

INFORMATION ON TO NEXT OF KIN. REQUEST FURTHER YOU HAXE ARRANGEMENTS

TO ACCEPT REMAINS AT RAILROAD STATION UPON ARRIVAL AND TRANSPORT REMAINS

AND ESCORT TO EI DORADO SPRINGS AND RETURN ESCORT TO

RATIROAD STATI® IF NECESSIRY. YOU SHOULD SURMIT ITEMIZED STATEMENT IN

QUADRUPLICATE PROPERLY CERTIFIERD TO THIS DEPOT FOR PAYMENT OF TRANSPURTATION

-
'

CHARGES ONLY IF ANY FROM NEVADA T0 EI. DORADO SPRINGS
W?

/ b.coiontl, QMG
= CHIEF, A. G. R. DRISION  jJAN © 5 1543

I, THE UNDERSIGNED, DO HEREBY, KNOWLEDGE RECEIPT OF THE REMAINS OF THE ABOVE-NAMED DECEA .
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SECTION A— : ' 'mmwm DATE
NAME AND BURIAL LOCATION OF DECEASED ITIS. 01620 . l I “
NAME SENAL NUMBER RANK i ARM| DA?!O'NATN
HAJIT RICHARD J. GC. . | 3FEe2840_ PYT |1 PR P [
CEMETERY - = DISPOSITION OF REMAINS
" CRARPICREUL "CRALONS. SUR NARRE 1 »7&,.'
ROT . ROW.-.|GRAVE COUNTRY . CAUSE OF DEATH
B 4 104 FRANCE 1
SECTION B — CONSIONEE AND NEXT OF KIN
NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONSIGNEE N NAME AND ADDRESS OF NEXT OF KN TA LT
CW INN-CAROTHERS FUNERAL HOME LOUIS M. WA+TE~ (FATHER)
312 SOUTH MAIN STREET 400 SOUTH GRAND STREET

EL DORADO SPRINGS, NISSOURI EL DORADO SPRINGS, MI'SSOURI

SECTIONC—D
SERIAL NUMBER RANK DATE OF DEATH DATE DISTINTERRED

IDENTINCATION TAG ON | ORGANIZATION . BRLIGION IDENTIFICATION VERIRED BY
[ rEmams usker
[ 1 marker '
D— PR
NATURE OF BURIAL = CONDITION OF REMAINS

'-lu._

|

CASKET BOXED AND MARKED

DATE . - BY I

| hereby certify that ol the fongong operutions were conducted ond accomplished undumy immediate supervision
ondthcﬂhnportcboveacornd

|
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- ) . y . ; [ | f—v---\'-n-

SIGNATURE OF GRS INSPECTOR
i 1 Prepare Discrepancy Report QMC Form 1194a for major discrepancies.
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RECORD OF CUSTODIAL TRANSFER

1. SHIPPED
FROM 0 3 T
USMC EPINAL, FRANCE PORT OF ANTWERP, EELGIUM
KIND OF CONVEYANCE NAME Of CONVOYQ
RAIL
SIGNA . SHi DATE SOGNATUISEF DATE
' Gl n | 20
Lt A Nov| 1&/hp 20U oy
2. SHIPPED
FROM 10
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- ' FSIGNATURE OF SHIPPER ‘rgn DATE 3
b : "7 NTR VR
v L E Butler Lt Col Inf UiCR Z /C_, v

; ' B S A i ED
I Alom 10 —m
\ [inD oF convevance NAME OF CONVOYER - )
} 2
-.' | siGNATURE OF sHiPpeR DATE %WJW
NEL, TC
.J | ] COLO
LSH"PE
FROM | WYPE ‘ T0 Jbr
KIND OF CONVEYANCE TR"I N e }comom

SIGNATLRE B SRR 5oy = ‘oa‘uy‘
LIEgY, cor,om Te. * 41“? ' 2 ;/')')'u\n Ls
\
—Ummeiamm 5. SHIPPED ('1.((\2&““'_‘”

FROM . |70 i
xR ATFONVIEWEDY ® W |22 (k| ) T [ o oo
L DUBYDY 2051 iAG2* WIZ2I00 | EC DUBYDS 2L 1UGR" W22
%ﬂmn&wm 21KEFL DATE SIGNEOUREDD RECBVER 1<V M0 2 1'4EE | DATE
VMBSOV O HES2 ENVEYYT HUKWE FoNIz A" Me4dE- (LVIHEY)
L SHIPPED
FROM 0
B 2 103 LHYWCE 1
KIND OF CONVEYANCE NAME OF CONYOYER
ST R T Y T CW Y T R T R R T STOO 0
AT "N <2 575 A 3 e T PR O SO U SR 1 |
[FROM 0 = )
KIND OF CONVEYANCE NAMEOFCORVEYE O TESU T US X8
SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER DATE SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER : DATE L
- 5
= =
t ‘ =R ) 2

“ﬁ



_ % DMLY TNV
- \l '\ ‘mm o b tm\ Rl.fmt*b L>
) e

GO TR T T ‘ T Jir e ...Lv R'Cb‘lb ‘ Datec . ﬁ
Feue t:""..i'ﬂ. AR a5 | §3 R h
f ity . . J Day ’ cnth Year !
REL . poatlAL i it ;| v T { A 1 DATZE J” DZATH o f ‘
L J H ]
WARr RICHARD T G 374928140 S . ‘
- _Day ! ionth | Jear l
Vomdtas X _ Disposition of temalns .
- CHAMPIGNEUL, ;
TLUT  d0:d | “hve .0l Jods Jist. Pt.
: : ‘ cradae of Jsath
= 5. o7 FRETE,
..T L 4 - '4-0::‘.'-"1':.. anl jles.t of Lin
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NAILS #.,3.-..‘. W kar dark Te »f Ucath ; Date Disinterred
WATT, RICEARD J. G. 37492840 . Pvt. | 16 August 19 |
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DAYILETTAR - TEXAS

PORT WORTH QUARTERMASTYR DEPOT, PORT WRTH, TEXAS

M. LOUIS . WAI? DIR & REPCRT
ANY CHARCES
400 SOUTH GRAND SYRERY

EL DORADO SPRINGS, NIS3OURI

WE HAVE BEEN ADVISED REMAINS OF THE LATE PRIVATE RIUNARD J. G. WAIT

ARE ENROUTE TO THE UNITZD STATES., OUR REDORDS INDICATE YOU WISH REMAINS
DELIVERED To OWINN CAROTHERS FUNERAL BONE, 512 SOUTH MAIN ST., EL DORADO

SPRINGS, WISSOURI + WITKIN POPTY EIGHT HOURS APTER RECRIPT

" OF THIS MESSAGE PLEASE CONPIRM YOUR G.JOINAL INSTRUCTIONS OF SUBMIT MNEW
DELIVERY INSTRUCTIONS AND FURKISH YOUI: CORRECT MAXLING ADDRESS BY TELEGRAM

© COLIECT TO COMMANDING OFFICER, FORT WOITH QUARTIRMASTER DEPOT, FORT WRTH

: 1 TEXAS, REPLY IS NECESS/RY WITHIN THIS PERIOD SINCE IT WILL NOT HE
POSSIEIE TO CONTLY AT GOVERWMENT BXPENSE "“ITH ANY DESTRED CHANGES IN DELIVERY
" INSTRUCTIONS RECEIVED APTER THE EXPIRATION OF FORTY EIGHT HOURS. VHILE
DELIVERY OF THE REMATNS WILL EZ MADE 45 SOON AS PRACTICABLE AFTER RECEIPT

~ FACTORS BEYOND OUR CONTROL MAY DELAY DELIVERY OF NEMAINS FOR SEVERAL WEEKS.

' HOWEVER AS SOON AS REMATNS ARE FECEIVED HERE AND IT IS POSSIBLE TO SCHEDULE
THEM FOR DELIVERY YOUR PUNERAL DIRECTOR WILL BE NOTTFIED BY TELEGRAM OF RAIL
ROUTING AND SCHEDULED TIME REMAINS WILL ARNIVE AT RATLPOAD STATIORS. ALSO
HE WILL EE RPQUESTED TO FURNISK YOU THIS INFORMATICN SO THAT YOU MAY COMPIETE
PUNERAL ARRANGEMENTS, THIS TELEGRAM WILL BE SENT AT LEAST FCUR DAYS PRICR TO
ACTUAL SHIPMENT FROM THTYS DISTRIBUTION CENTER. PLEASE INSTRUCT FUNERAL
DIRECTCR TO ACCEPT REMAINS AT RAITROAD STATION. UPON ARRIVAL. REMAINS WILL

BE ACCOMMANIED BY MILITARY ESCCRT. IF YOU DESIRE WILITARY HONORS AT FUNERAL
YOU -SHOULD ASK ANY LOCAL PATRIOTIC OR VETERANS ORGANIZATIONS TO MAKE ARRANGE-
MENTS. YOUR PROMPT COO®ERATION WILL GREATLY ASSIST THIS OFFICE IN MAKING
FINAL DIELIVERY. PLEASE INCLUDE FULL NAME OF DECEASED IN REPLY TELEGRAM,

c
o . ';A“ // 4/0,_’-‘—""’ ”‘
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POR?, AND DISIRIHCRION CENTER 03 )

A
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SERTAL ﬁm

SHIPPING CASE - General Appearance
(Check ONLY Discrapancies)

T GRADE
WATT, RICHARD J. G. 1 PYT. 37492840
OURC Tr'ousxcw: ‘
GWINN-CAROTHERS FUNERAL HOME
USMC, CHAMPIGNEUL “SUR MARNE FRAN 312 8. MAIN M0,

I CONDITION OF SHIPPING mSE (Check one)
~< SATISFACTORY g—3 UNSATISFACTORY

'

FINISH (Exterior) T ﬁ'ms
' -'i'u'.wngé 1
— L DRAW BOLTS £ Y
NG — NaMEPLATE 1

HOALTH PERMYT MARKER

HEALTH PERMTT NUJHER

Za;g}v— B e

CASKET - Genegils Appearance
(Check ONLY Jiscrepancies)

| CONDITTON OF CSKETY(Check one)
[=SiLTISFACTORY [~ UNSATISFACTORY

' FINTSH (Exher;ar )

S,

HAND BALLS & FINILLS
WEPLATE

N.
‘CAM TOCKS (Seali
0J0R_CR _MOISTUPE

/
~—— MORTUARY SECTION [} MADITENNCE AND REPAIR SECTION
- CONDITION OF REMAINS 1 CASEK®® REPATEED
= SATISFACTORY r— UNSATISF/CTORY 5 YES - N
NECESSARY DISINFECTION (Explain) C/SKET EXCHJEGED
: "m_. CASE REPAIRED
: l o YEs /= %
1
. SHIPPING CASE EXCHANGED
3 1B »
!'am" RKS 3
TIME | DATE Irsm'—h:. TRE OF MORTICIAN m‘ 7“ 3 A'!'URF oF n_:z‘c:rz\
' 1 /4 /(4 .
REMARKS

QIC FORM R-505L - Rev 1A June L7

(Reproduced FWQMD 23 Aug 48)
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Db e FORT WORTH QUARTERMASTER DEFOT”
e OFFICE.oF THE COMMANDING OFFICER
FORT VORTH 1, TEXAS -

DATE
SIATEMENT 21 April 1949

NAME, RANK AND SERIAL NUMBER OF DECEASED = = = = = - = -

Pvt Richard J, G. Wait, 37492840
NAME AND ADDRESS OF CLAIMANT = = = = = = = = = = = = = =

Gwinn-Carothers Funeral Home

El Dorado Springs, Missouri
AMOUNT CLAIMED = = = = = = = = = = = = = - = $15.00, _ _
PURCH:SE CRDER NUMBER = = = = « = = = -~ . - SP=1257 _ _ _
AMOUNT ALLOWED = = = = = = = === = = = « = $ 15,00  _ |
D\TE FURCHASE ORDER ISSUED = = w = = = = - = L_Feb 1949 _ _

i ALY

DUANE H, HALLETT

CiPTAIN, USAF

Chief, Administrative Branch
AGR Division




DATE OF REPART 30 Jem 49

4116th ARSA SERTICE UNIT
FOURTE ARMY ESCORT DETACEMENT
mﬂmm%%|mmni TEXAS -
DECEASED RICHAND 4. G. WATY 37493000 WY i
(NAEY )
CONQIGNEE JAMES B. HACKLEKEN ELDCRADO SPRINGS, MO,
(WAE] ) E—

WEXT OF XIN_LOUIS M. WATY FATEER EL DORADO SPRINGS, MO,
VTE) Wm

ESCORT JORN W, JONES 36T ) UsA
(FRIEY ' TEAE) (BRANCH BF SERUSCE)
BATE DEPARTED DISTR, CENTER: 25 Jam 49 DATE ARRIVED AT DEST, 39 Jan 49

WHERE DID YOU MEET CONSIGNEE? B Station, Nevads, No.

LID YOU MEET NEXT OF KIN?  Yes

DID YOU ASK NOK WHETHER YOU SHOULD REMAIN FOR FUNERAL? WHAT ACTICN TAS TAKEN?Y
You, did not remmin

DATE AND HDUR OF FUNERAL undesided NERE MILITARY SERVICES RENDERED! Yes
(Answer yes or no in every case)

NAME-QF CEMETERY(Full name and location) New Burial Park, Nevada, Mo.

WHO FURNISHED FIRING PARTY Vet erg, met known, El Vsrado, Texas
“(BPeoify organization and give looakion)

WHO FURNISHED PALLBEARERSY Same 28 above
" (Specily organizetion and give location)

WEAT PART DID YOU BAVE IN FUNERAL? . Neme H
WHAT SPECTAL REQUEST TERE ASKED OF YOU? ¥ ne

WHEN DID YOU DEPART ON RETURN TRIP? 29 Jan 49

WHEN DID YOU ARR%VB AT DISTRIBUTION CENTER? 30 Jan 49

REMARKS s (Inolud' all other pertinent deata or unsual circumstances. Uge sse
reversq side of sheet if necessary). Exaet date and plams

- due tc 'uth oonditioms,

=4

ESCORT ‘P
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DATE

REQUEST FOR REIMBURSEMENT OF INTERMENT
OR TRANSPORTATION EXPENSES W II

(Read Biplanation on Reverse Side before sompleting form) ’.. 20. 1 " ’g
-1 MAME ao%-r (Last, First, Middle Initial) BRANCH OF SERVICE TO BE FILLED IN BY CLAIM

RATT, MMATD 4o &y _:3 VS AmY | n R e | yy
I Pp——— IAL Cal, F. D. ?W
msroinQoN‘éxéksA /

e BY&PRES B[] (Natianst o Fost Cometars)
INSTRUCTIONS TO PERSONS SIGNING THIS FORM gt Worth., fex
1. This form is NOT to be signed by Funeral Director, Cration M. .;7,7..\
TN

St

% BRSOt A A ERIOREE P11 4 al) u-nm. e vequired (570N CRTOINAL

3. Check Box “A” or Box “B"” above, not both.
4. Check Box “A” when interment is in a civilian or xtiv:te cemetery.

5. Check Box ¥ wwn. pg Qenw wmﬂu wmml in a national or post cemetery.

FILL IN THIS STATEMENT iF BOX “A™ IS CHECKED \- FILL IN THIS STATEMENT IF BOX “B" IS CHECKED

I certify that the sum of $ 7‘)'—, ¢ O was 1 kqlfy that the sum of §
paid by me from personal funds in connection with the | paid by)n from personal funds in conn
interment of the remains of the above-named decedent in trampomth.he remains of the

was
¢6n with the
ve-named dece-

the cemetery indicated below; dent from: (City, tw place | which remains were
shipped)

NAME  Newtom Burial Park

'ClTYOR COUNTY: Nevada TO: (N ion of National or Pos

B | _.,.:_;.'.aaLFFR aen My

STATE: Missouri A
‘)
1 ;J - 7/7 I - ~
RETURN FOUR COPFIES TO SIGNATURE OF CLAMANT
Fort Worth Quartermaster Depet
Fert Worth 1, Texas ~ A00nEEs Seete Bumbee o RID, s
Attention: AGR Division ’ e =
REMAHRKS ' 'ul"'
NG e 1208 PRSI ™ s

ia



PART A

1. When the remains are delivered for interment in a civilian or private cemetery, you are
responsible for paying all interment expenses, In this connection, you are entitled to the allow-
ance mentioned in paragraph 2 below,

2. An amount not to exceed $75 is allowed by the Government toward actual interment expenses
when final interment of the remains is in a private or civilian cemetery. No allowance is authorized
toward interment expenses when interment is in & national or post cemetery.

8. The $76 maximum allowance by the Government toward interment expenses includes but is
not limited to the payment of one or mare of the following items: Hearse hire from the railroad
station to your home, the funeral home, church, cemetery, or any other place designated by you;
vault; church services; newspaper notices; transportation for friends and relatives to and from
cemetery; and the services of a funeral director,

4. Reimbursement by the Government is made only to the person who paid from his personal
funds the expenses of or incident to interment in a private or civilian cemetery. Receipted bills are
not required to accompany this form. Any expenses over and above the $76 maximum must be borne
by the person who incurred or paid the additional expenses,

PART B

1. When the remains are delivered to you at Government expense prior to burial in a national
or post cemetery, you are responsible for all additional expenses necessary to deliver the remains
from that point to the national or post cemetery grave site. However, you may be entitled to an
allowance for the cost of transporting the remains from your home to the national or post cemetery
grave site subject to the conditions outlined in paragraph 2 below,

2. Reimbursement of transportation expenses is allowed only when the cost to the Government
to deliver the remains to you is LESS than what it would have cost the Government to deliver the
remains direct to the national or post cemetery of final interment, However, the amount which you
may be allowed (the difference between cost of delivery to you and cost of delivery by the Govern-
ment direct to the national or post cemetery) may not exeeed the amount actually expended by you
to deliver the remains to the cemetery grave sitee. WHETHER OR NOT YOU WILL BE
GRANTED AN ALLOWANCE IS DEPENDENT UPON AN AUDIT OF THIS REQUEST.
IN ANY EVENT YOU WILL BE NOTIFIED OF ANY ALLOWANCE DUE YOU BY THE
OFFICE TO WHICH THIS FORM 1S SENT.

e only to the person who paid from his per-
or post cemetery grave site, e

A -, / l &
P \\‘\\ -4, No in¢pment expense allowance is suthofized since ent is made ultimately in a national
/S A toan ool '~ FEB 14 1949
|~/ 0‘, s x -
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MEM. DIV., REPATRIATION & RECOEDS BR.

ATTH: Chief

Disinterment & Locator Section
Room 2601 - B

'{.
PLEASE NOTE ON THE ATTACHED FORM OQME -\
623, THE INFORVATION EEQUESTED BELOW: |

(. Has body been returned to U. 8.
N
RN
— Has Final Interment been made N
in private cemetery N
Has Pinal Interment béen made .
T 4in ¥ational Cemetery _—
/6/ UNT in€7ary T
S Ex 76583 ™
$Fes ¥? -

HETURN FORM TO HEADSTONE AND MARKER
SECTION CEMETERIAL BRANCH MEMORIAL
DIVISION ROOM 2214 - B

Dis

/

42280 7oA prye/

AL

-

7
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REQU' “T FOR DISPOSITION OF REMAINS < =< o/ v 52

»
GRADE OF DECEASED, NAME, ARMY SERIAL NUMBER AND REPORTED PLACE OF BURIAL M T DATE:

Pvt Richard J. G, Vais, 37 b5 840

Piot B, Bow 5 Aprid
m’:m-'nnnr:m [ — - e

Chempigwul,

A c

DO NOT WRITE ABOVE THIS LINE 8 o

NOTE.—The next of Iuh tbould hmllllrlzo himsalf with the contants of the pamphlst, ''Disposition of World War || Armed Forces Dead,'' before
filling out this fo Qa rt of this form is fillad out and mporlvvsignod by the next of kin, it should be returned to the
OFFf CE OF THE UARTE MAS%‘EFQ.GENERAL MEMORIAL DIVISION, DEPARTMENT, WASHINGTON 25, D. C., in the
solf-addressed poauge-froo envelope provided for this purpose,

If“y:u are tho nexi of kin or authorized roprosentative of next of kin and desire to direct the disposition of the remains, please fill in PART |
o form.

PART |

Plecse (ndicate relationship to the decensed by placing en
I' = m‘m‘ ‘(‘l"hthm. boz.)
PLEASE PRINT OR TYPE KAME OF NEXT OF XIN)

WIDOW o D WIDOWER D SON ;)vsa 21 YEARS OLD ] oaueHTER OVER 21 YEARS OLD

B O

FATHER D MOTHER D BROTHER OVER 21 YEARS OLD D SISTER OVER 21 YEARS OLD
‘e,

a

RELATIONSHIP OTHER THAN ABOVE (Spectfy)

HAVING FAMILIARIZED MYSELF WITH THE OPTIONS WHICH HAVE BEEN MADE AVAILABLE TO ME WITH RESPECT TO THE FINAL RESTING PLACE OF THE DECEASED
DESIGHATED ABOVE, KOW DO DECLARE THAT IT IS MY DESIRE THAT THE REMAINS: (Pilease place an "'X* in the box opposiie the option pou have sclected.)

F IS |

O

1. BE INTERRED IN A PERMANENT AMERICAN MILITARY CEMETERY QVERSEAS,

"

2. BE RETURNED TO THE UNITED STATES OR ANY POSSESSION OR TERRITORY THEREOF FOR INTERMENT BY NEXT OF KIN IN A PRIVATE CEMETERY

(&i AND LOCATION OF CTMETERY)

L J
D 3. BE RETURNED TO. THE HOMELAND OF THE DECEASED OR NEXT OF KIN, FOR INTERMENT BY NEXT OF KIN IN A
(FOREIGN COUNTRY)

PRIVATE CEMETERY LOCATED AT.

(LOCATION OF CEMETERY SELECTED)

D 4. BE RETURNED TO THE UNITED STATES FOR FINAL INTERMENT IN A NATIONAL CEMETERY LOCATED AT
- (LOCATION OF NATIONAL CEMETERY SELECTED)

(Ploase indiocate I/ your own religious serelcss at a location ofAer than the selected national slery are destred by placing an *X* in the proper box)

O ves 0 s
THE NAME OF THE DECEASED, THE SERIAL NUMBER AND GRADE ARE CORRECT EXCEPT FOR THE FOLLOWING CHANGES: (7 no cor 2 are ry, indlcate
this fect by inserting the word *“\NONE™ in the space below.)
Naone .

NLale 30 e g
! ! ! 4
S35 e 345 MILITARY = any o
W NoY e i o ‘m

X G




-
> PART | (Continued) * {
If on Page 1 of this form you have Sewetted Option Number 2 or 3, or Option Number 4 wrar your own funeral ceramonies desired at a location

other than the selected national cemetery, complete one of these sections.
1. AS THE NEXT OF KIN, DO FURTHER DECLARE THAT | DBIRETHEREMAIPGTO&QNTTOT}EFOIMINGPEM WHO HAS AGREED TO RECEIVE THEM:

LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDOLE INITIAL

NUMBER AND STREET CITY OR TOWN COUNTY OR PROVINCE STATE OR SERRRITORY OF
U.S. A, OR COUNTRY

EXPRESS OFFICE (Neareet railroad passenger station) TELEGRAPH ADDRESS TELEPHONE No.

OR
1, AS THE NEXT OF KIN, DO FURTHER DECLARE THAT | DESIRE THE REMAINS TO BE SENT TO THE FOLLOWING FUNERAL DIRECTOR WHO HAS AGREED
TO RECEIVE THEM:

FULL NAME OF FUNERAL DIRECTOR
GvinneCarothers Funeral Hemse / /’/

NUMBER AND STREET cmronrowné/ 7 COUNTY OR PROVINCE srsE%sﬁngg‘%;g
312 So. Main Street Bl Derade Spri Missonri
l i EXPRESS OFFICE (Nearvss rallroad passsnger station) TELEGRAPH ADDRESS TELEPHONE NO.
Nevada, Mo, Same 23

IN CASE OF EMERGENCY THE NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON NEXT IN LINE OF KINSHIP AFTER ME, AS SET FORTH IN THE PAMPHLET, “DISPCSITION OF
WORLD WAR |l ARMED FORCES DEAD," 1S:

LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE INITIAL RELATIONSHIP TO
|
Clark Btte N Sistar
! NUMBER AND STREET CITY OR TOWN COUNTY OR PROVINCE STATE OR TERRITORY OF
; . U. S. A, OR COUNTRY
BF.D. Cheyenne NWye.

REMARKS OR ADDITIONAL INSTRUCTIONS (For additional spece use page 4.%)

I AS EXPLAINED IN THE PAMPHLET, “DISPOSITION OF WORLD WAR 11 ARMED FORCES DEAD," | AM THE NEXT OF KIN AND THE INDIVIDUAL AUTHORIZED TO DlR'ECTTHE
DISPOSITION OF THE SAID REMAINS,

I, the undersigned, DO SOLEMNLY SWEAR (OR AFFIRM) that the statemants made by me in the foregoing document are full and true to
my knowledge and belief,

400 Seuth Orand Strest
__M&EIM% _Jl_ﬂﬂn_%w__—

Subscribed and duly sworn to before me according to by the above-named applicant this ﬁ day of '
county of _@A‘-‘-——.— and State (or Tedftory or

*NOTE.—Page 4 Is part of the notarial attestation.
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7 7 ADDITIONAL REMARKS AND INSTRUCT'™\s
All remarks and infoPtiation entered here will be considered as part of the Notarial Attestation.
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29 April 19h8
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Prs Richard J. G. Walt, 37 ko2 840

,lhj,m
Uaited States Mill

M. Louis M. Wait

500 Bouth Grand Btreet

. Bprings, Missowri

Dear Mr. Wait;
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Authenticated Copy of Marrisg”™ ‘ecord Ferm3
| ’

k>

STATE OF KANSAS, CENTRAL DIVISION OF VITAL STATISTICS.

24450
nr e 109188 MARRIAGE LICE

//ﬁﬂ/ firf 2ol 4, (3744 /#)J ne 4. 10.46...

IN THE PROBATE COURT OF WY. e —

To Any Person in the State of Kansas Authorized by Law to Perform the C-uncny,e'
Greeting : ~\
YOU ARE HEREBY AUTHORIZED TO JOIN IN MARRIAGE
albert C. Hazel o ot Kansas City, Mo, i ALY
Grocms ) e
Wilma G. velt w  TEnme Cloyy Bheys = el d

(Bride)
WD £hE COMBENE Of.crmooooooe oo sereeee oo eeeeeeeeseeseree woorand of this license duly\1.?
endorsed, you vmmmwuymnmc&mmﬁmmanm

(SEAL) performing the ceremony. %S
CHAS., R, FOERSCHL:R 35
T i : ' Probate Judge.
- ! e - ro tem.
ENDORSEMENT s
To Whom It May Concern: '.\
I hereby certify that I performed the ceremony joining in marriage the above named couple, on the.... Sth .
day of June 19.46 . Kansas City, Kans, i B
OHaS. R. FOERSCHLER >
oSl hm s il mbs v aTA g Sl -3
e et & T TR i o . e i _— Probate,Judge, pro tem. 3
NOTE—After recording, the shall forwsrd thds A
'.‘.."’.‘.“...""m.“'&. m'&md the ﬁf-&' . ¥ Address. Knnans Gity g Kana'....i....... RERere

CERTIFICATE OF COPY

STATE OF KANSAS, COUNTY OF WYANDOTTE, ss.

TuckeRr
I, Cuask E. eevre...Probate Judge..._ =
of said County, do hereby certify that the sbove and fomln: is & true and correct copy of

SEAL the as recorded in Record of Mayziags Li 109 188
¢ ) in thm of the Pmbstl Judge. s

AUTHENTICATION UNDER ACT OF CONGRESS

STATE OF KANSAS, COUNTY OF WYANDOTTE, sa.

Luark E, Tucker 5
I sole Judge of the Probate Court, within and for said County,
the same being a Court of Law and Record, hereby certify that the signature attached to the above certificate,

to be that of. Thrs, g st ..is his genuine signature, and that he was at the
ﬁmthceofu-ﬂdoClertoltddl’mhaucounnduwchtullumhu\daodhmduhhuu.:ndﬂutmltw £

tion of said clerk s in due form of law and by the proper officer,

WITNESS MY HAND 15th
and the seal of said Court, at Kansas Cily, Kansas, this ... .7
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="QUEST FOR DISPOSITION OF REMAY™

GRADE OF DECEASED, mmvmmmmommwsum DATE:
%.mz.g.mma\o . B ’ e
..h’. mm. ”mw
Taited States Xilitary Comwtery ;
Champigneul, Transe \
A c
DO NOT WRITE ABOVE THIS LINE B 0 ‘

NOTE.—-Tbe next of kin ahould faml'ilanzo himsalf with the contents of the pamphlat, "'Disposition of World War Il Armed Forces Dead,”’ before

filling out this form, When t v r part of this form is filled out and roperlcvsa ned by the next of kin, it should be returned to the
OFFf CE OF THE QUARTER AS%’e ER GENERAL, MEMORIAL DIVISION ?Q DEPARTMENT, WASHINGTON 25, D. C,, in the
self-addressed postage-free envelope provided for this purpose,

lff y:u =ro the next of kin or authorized representative of next of kin and desire to direct the disposition of the remains, please fill in PART |
of this form.

PART |
(Please Indicate relationship (o the d d by plac
1, “X* i the proper box.) . - .'
(PLEASE PRINT OR TYPE NAME OF NEXT OF KIN)
[ wioow O wivower [J sonover2i yeARs oD ] DAUGHTER OVER 21 YEARS OLD
O rarver O momser [ sromHer over 21 veAs oLo ] sister over 21 YeARs oo
(] RELATIONSHIP OTHER THAN ASOVE (Specify) .
HAVING FAMILIARIZED MYSELF WITH THE OPTIONS WHICH HAVE BEEN MADE AVAILABLE TO ME WITH RESPECT TO THE FINAL RESTING PLACE OF THE DECEASED
. DESIGNATED ABOVE, NOW DO DECLARE THAT IT IS MY DESIRE THAT THE REMAINS: (Please place an ““X™* in the box apposite the option you have selected.)
[T] 1. BE INTERRED I A PERMANENT AMERICAN MILITARY CEMETERY OVERSEAS. . ;
U] 2. BE RETURNED TO THE UNITED STATES OR ANY POSSESSION OR TERRITORY THEREOF FOR INTERMENT BY NEXT OF KIN IN A PRIVATE CEMETERY

O

O

(WAME AND LOCATION OF CEMETERY)

3. BE RETURNED TO = THE HOMELAND OF THE DECEASED OR NEXT OF KIN, FOR INTERMENT BY NEXT OF KIN IN A
(FOREIGN COUNTRY)

PRIVATE CEMETERY LOCATED AT.

{LOCATION OF CEMETERY

4. BE RETURNED TO THE UNITED STATES FOR FINAL INTERMENT IN A NATIONAL CEMETERY LOCATED AT

(Please Indicate If gour own religious servioes at a location other than the sek d natlonal at .mm‘umu"‘r‘uc&mm

O ves O w

:m:mummchw"ﬂowumww

THE NAME OF THE DECEASED, THE SERIAL NUMBER AND GRADE ARE CORRECT EXCEPT FOR THE FOLLOWING CHANGES: arnmmnmn.*.\w-c

u |" 1ma 345 MILITARY R — w PAGE |

7 de) L.t eeNr v 04



PART 1I—RELINQUISHMENT OF DISPOSITION AUTHORITY
If you are the next of kin and you desire to relinquish your disposition authority, please fill in PART Il of this form.

Ii THE < AS THE NEXT OF KIN OF THE DECEASED

NAMED IN PART | OF THIS FORM, DO HEREBY RELINQUISH MY RIGHTS TO DIRECT THE FINAL DISPOSITION OF THE REMAINS OF THE DECEASED.
THE NEXT EXISTING PERSON IN THE ORDER OF ELIGIBILITY OF DECEDENT'S SURVIYORS IS;

LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE INITIAL
RELATIONSHIP TO THE DECEASED
NUMBER AND STREET CITY OR TOWN STATE OR COUNTRY

WHDM | UNDERSTAND SHALL HAVE THE RIGHT TO DIRECT FINAL DISPOSITION OF THE REMAINS OF THE DECEASED.

(DATE}
SIGNATURE OF REXT OF KiM) T (STREET AND NUMBER)
(NAME PRINTED OR TYPED) - (GTY AND STATE)

PART Il

If you are NOT the next of kin authorized to direct the disposition of remains, please fill in PART 11| of this form,

THIS 1S TO NOTIFY YOU THAT | AM NOT THE NEXT OF KIN AUTHORIZED TQO DIRECT THE FINAL DISPOSITION OF THE REMAINS OF THE DECEASED
NAMED ON PAGE 1 OF THIS FORM. THE FOLLOWING PERSON, TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE, IS THE NEXT OF KIN TO WHOM THIS FORM
SHOULD BE DIRECTED.

LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE INITIAL
WAILT Louis M.
RELATIONSHIP TO THE DECEASED
FRTHER
NUMBER AND STREET CITY OR TOWN STATE OR COUNTRY

#00 Seuts £RAND| LLlDoRBDo S PRINES | MISS U Ry
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Prt. Richard J. Q. Wait, 37 92 8k0

Plot B;—Rew-5,-Greve 307, — . ._ 20 o 29 July 1947
United States Military Cemetery g

Champigneul, Frence =5

Nre. Vilma J. Vait
M08 Camdridge Btreet
Eanses City, Missouri

Dear Mre. VWait:

homlodthMMMu,WﬂoMohnm&udm
u-mmmrmmmdmmumuwnumn. The Quarter-
mmmamwmmmuammmmuu
to the honored dsad. !hm-tthhrwm“hmtm-:
ummnhunwmmn-_am,m.nu-m.um
service of his ocountry.

The enclosed pamphlets, "Disposition of World War
and "American Cemeteries,” explain the disposition, options and services made
available to you by your Govermment. nmmmm«mm
the line of kinship as od
World War II Armed
mw-tttmumm«mmb{mmmmx
eluodtm"lnuﬂfnlmunotl-m. Should you des
quahnnrwtltoﬂnm:thuudmu,)huomhuhrtnottho
enclosed form. Irmmmmmtotm,)hnunqhuhﬂmotm
enolosed form.
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Vill you please ccmplete the emolosed form, "Nequest for Disppettidn of
Besains” and mail in the enelosed self-addressed savelope, whish Fequires no
postage, within 30 days after 1% reseipt by you! Iteiphiapt reture N

‘ (O
\ .

N
r\_hu

Sinserely, Lo v
Insls. rn 3. LARKIN
Jor General
gt The Quartermaster Gensral
| - L /’)
r// ".’: ”



28 my 1967

Riched J. G.
37 V52 80

QU 293

Wait,
A.8.%.

Deosr Mru. Wait:

§ :
um. .“
w_ x_
w

il

i r._ T ok

m

mm“w m

:. .m

“_ il
i

m M.: -

3
m
i

g

e 3&

s

~N




19h6
infowr-
Priveké
107.
bem
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Sisoeely yours,
?. B, LARKIN
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Cravis ReGisrearion

i e, 1940y REPORT OF BURIAL 4L 11 geptember 19kl
- TM 10630 AND AR 30-1815 Date
Wait Richard J. G . _Pvt, 37492840
A—S P itial Url.l;‘l%"‘lﬁ T e Scrial r‘} C
Organization
Vicinity of Conflan, France Estimated 9 September 19LL KIA, SW, thigh
Place of Death Date of Dexth " Cause of Death
1200 10 September 19k U.S. Military Cemetery #1, Champigneul, France
T Time and Date of Burial Nama of Cemetery Name or Coordinates of Location
107 S B Temporary
Geave Number Row Number — Plot Number Yype of Marker
Disposition of Identification Taga: Buried with body Yes 1 No[J  Attached to Marker Yes Bf Neo [J
If No Identification Tags

How were remains identified #

‘What means of identification were buried with the body?

To determine Right or Left use Deceased's Right and Left.
Who is buried on:

v ooy Moore, Thomas C. 33651127 Pfe  278th F.A, Bn. 106
Deceased’s R'lgh ’Nlm‘ " Setial No. | Runk Orgunization Crave No.
' Goscinski, Thaddeus 12076908 S/Sgt  7th Armored Div. 108
Deceased’s Lelt: !Esne Said_ﬁt. Rank ()fglmmu_m §— _-‘Cm-\;c- No.
Signature or Nume, Rank and if possible Organizacion of person furnisling ahove Data when other than officcr reporting burial.

If print of identification tag is not afixed fill in below:

Tieudlil Jd G eAlT Emergency Addressee Yre.Nilma J. Wait
o 3Tsecudd T4 43 9

Nane
'’ LAOB Cambraidge, Kansas City, Missouri.

Address

Religion —  Profestant —
List only Personal Effects Found on Body and disposition of same:

Wallet

knife

2 Rings

Identif. Card

Drivers license p

medal

receipt . ycn 50 Francs - &
Fci:gdCrou Brassard p {’ < * £ B » )
Fo A. GREULICH Slensture of Otficer or other person reposting burial

e Capts, QT
Q. 904, 33/0/43. 380m/8/15210 30l QM GiRege Cov i by G.RS. Officr %

phb :

\
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WAR DEPARTMENT

THE ADJUTAN? GENERAL/S OFFICE

WASHINSTON 285, D. ©

REPORT OF DEATH

DAT

ARMY SERIAL NUMBER

3THgRE0

24

Pyt

ANM OR SERVIOK

DATE OF BINTH

18 Sept 1M

dausz OF DEATH

Killed in actlon

DATE OF DEATH

8 Sept Wb

DATE OF ENTRY ON
CURRENT AGTIVE SERVICE

21 Dec 2

LENGTH OF SERVICE

Pron PAY
YEARS HONTHS Cad

Nrs. ¥ilms J, Yais, wife, W08 Oasbreldge 8%., Xansas O14y, Mo,

9 ENEENTY ADORESSSE (NAME. RELATIONSHIF & ADDRLSS)

BENEFICIARY (NAMEL RELATIONSHIF & ADDAESS)

Mrs, Wilms J, Valt, wife, same as above
Shirley 0. Wait, dsughter, smae as above

IN LINE OF DUTY

OWN MISCOMTUET

WAS DECEASED

AUTHORIZED

IN FLYING FAY

GOPIES FURMISHED.

Lo AL
.0, Q.M o.r.D

S.A 0

L Y r.o, U8,

VET. ADMIN.

.WMWU

A. G. 301 LB

WE, ABD, FORM NO. BA-1L. 25 MAY 1844 r

MWADEY ON PUTY STAYUS ABSENCE STATUS (sraciFy BELDW,
vas T3 ves [T ves ) ves no Y3 NO Yes () vYEa wo
A

ADDITMOHAL DATA AND/OR STATEM ENT

Beneficiariss continued:

Richard J, 0. ¥ail, son, same as Adove

3 m. u:lll'l. m'. “M. uo n. mg *0
Nr, Louts M, ¥ait, father, same as mother's

v

/[‘l;
W
R L

mm o oF wam e
SRR :”_ e Dm W - 7,
. e AnsuTANY
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WAR DEPARTMENT

THE ADJUTANT GENERAL'S OFFICE

WASHINGTON 28. D. Q.

REFORT OF DEATH

Svad

DAT

7

p

256661

Le2k =
FULL MANER ARMY SERIAL NUMBER GRADE
Wads, Rickard 3. Y. 3THRE40 Prt. _al
egRRs AL ST ARNM ON BRRVICE L DATE OF BIRTH
,f'
" M 18 Sept 1 3
[ PracE oF DraTH GaUSE OF DEATH DATE OF DEATH

Killed in actlon

ATATION OF DECEASED

[ susmenneY ADSRESEES (NAME, RELATIONSHIF & ADDRESA)

Nrs., Wilsa 7. ¥ais, vife, WNOS Omubreidge St., Xsnsas City, e,

A

DATE OF ENTRY ON LENGTH OF SRRVIOT
CURRENT ACTIVE SERVICE POR PAY & |
veAne | woswrne | wane
21 Dec W - :
sA &

DENEPICIARY (NAME. RELATIONSM|P & ADDRESS)

Mre, Vilss 7, Yais, wife,

sam® as above

Shirley 0. Wais, dsughter, smme as adove

.80, F.a\ 7.0, U.8 A
Ao.0ue o.r.n

Mra. Lizeis M, Wait, mother, 2¢, #1, Nevads, Mo,
My, Louie M, Wals, father, same as mother's

"ﬁ:‘“::,“” N LINEOF DUTY | OwWs MISCONDUET w. e osn i Lot Ky i b oty
ves T vrs no vis ™) ves wo YEs no vEa wo vis wo
r
ADOITIDNAL DATA AMD/OR STATEM ENT .
Beneficiaries continued:
Richard J. G, Waid, soa, same as adove LY

L T, XA

v

I llm
=2 or wAm
e | [Jmesmns /,u/( |
"CASUALTY BRANCH MLE
. A 0. VET. ADMIN. A 9. 201 MILE ADJUTANY Suwgnes. |
e I/

WO ASD. FORM NO. BR-1, 38 MAY 1044
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VE
ARMY SERVICE FORCES
IKANSAS CITY QUARTERMASTER DEPOT
ARMY EFFECTS BUREAU
001 HARDESTY AVENLE
KANSAS CITY 1, MISSOUNI HN:LK1bq
IN REPLY REFER TO_ 2204661 February 28, 1946

Cpl. C. E. Wait, 37508696

942 Eng. Avn. Topo. Bn., Co. A
APO 634, c¢/o Postmastcr

New York, New York

Dear Corporal Wait:

, Your letter of October 29, 1945, has been referred
‘to the Army Effects Buremu for reply in connection with

..the personal effects of your brother, Private Richard
J. G. Wait,

All property of Private Wait received at this
.+ Bureau was transmitted to hie widow, Mre. Wilma J. Wait,

‘) 4408 Cambraidge Street, Kansas City, Kansas, on March 22,

1945, and July 5, 1945, since she is the appropriate
recipient under the 112th Article of War.

Bureau check for $11.09, representing funds belonging
to him subsejuently received here, was forwarded om
November 2, 1945.

Ysurs very truly,

Y ¥ il
E. L. RICHT&R

Administrative Assistant
Aruy Effects Bureau
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2 sp bs cady s

FonXCIS (R v luaddllie wnOie COMK-N

50, oo |
MM Tel. LLLVRCi. DGkels

AunCredd e Thin - JFV/yp

Sivtnist /éZ F3C oti?
£o1- /,\/ 4O 19 Jenuery 1946.
] .

.GRY Upi. 014,

Yeur lettar of &9 Lebtober 1u4d, In «uloh you moke
muliyy soncoraluy Lae pors sclel oficets of your brother, tae
lata svet !ichieré I “alt, Lrs been referred to the Army klfects
buresfu, :maaouri for re, ly.

¥ rracts o your brotuer werc forweided to tact
bu: exu Uor im usitlon %c sac neerest of klu ia socordance with
exleting . er .spartnznt dircotives,

It 1: rocouzoended ci:8t you wiite tu the srmy irfects
Bureeu for suy euditionel iaformation desired,

~lngercely yours,

‘Info Copy to Kemses City. ROZERT F. DOYLE
Capt., QMC
2 ACTG Ass't Adj. Gen.

e 5

\‘

| °Gr ; \W
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HEADQUARTERS
AMERICAN GRAVES REGISTRATION COMMAND
THEATER SERVICE FORCES

EUROPEAN THEATER J¥V/3yp
AGRST APO 887
201~ 19 January 1948,

SUBJECT: WAIT, Richerd I, Pvt., 37492840 -

TO: Army Effects Bureau, Kansas City Quartermaster Depot,
601 Hardesty Ave., Kansas City 1, Missouri.

l. Enolosed herewith, letter from Cpl C. E. Wait,
concerning the effects of his brother, the subjeot enlisted
men.

2, Information oh file at this headquarters indicates
that effeots of Pvt. Wait were shipped to the Army Effects
Bureau on 1 December 1944, tally out PD 531. Funds amounting
to $11.09 were transmitted to your heasdquarters 8 Ootober 1945,

reference F 248, Depot Q-290.

FOR THE COMMANDING GENERAL:

(:apt.' (\- .'.
ACTG Ass't Aa;. Gen.

1 Inol: a/s.




‘;Z M ,«/% ,a/a-u_.,/ i o ,é../

:w?‘iwﬁ/a? (7&/,%%%%

%f"?—m!,{’/‘ 044”\- ﬂ-:/ //%/WCA—W :

(@ S L ey i i f
Ceweie {@ kg P2 /“44, R @%/&é
fo,//%u g PR Fir

D i i (AP B i

oZracte /ﬁ/% 25
Z& /c"/z‘&a(_,,_,., 4.2”%4,_447 _4& P

“” ﬂ% 7«4“.2;%, i e



dnvf%’ /’P"bt/ ?-:;/Zkz,w( J"?»c( _,(a,é‘;, 4
/" %c@ 2 ;4' ,Jz: /7 gl ’ﬁ’
Zr w2t T et

20 iy P e e
i R -
- - &3 S 5
- » i p //1&35;( %c_//z@/
> . }é': L P = /@/

//% c@%ﬁ-/d

-~ - - ///
GG e PP

il |
TIZ NG Lyt 52 Zow— % 2
At & 7 ‘ZAJW@%



ETB:1LXicus

Dear Mre, Egits ‘

- The Army Bffects has m
addi o your Priva

Jo $p consisting of funds in st of
§11.09. A check for this sum is incloeed.

I wish to assure you that in the event addi-
tional property is received at s later date, it will be
~ Porwarded pramptly.

Sincerely yours,

/7 /

1 Inel c. 3. G
theol O :
carzy, Fas gt

o

Iy

11

18
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AMOUNT OF CNECK B | W INCLOSE VALUABLES RECIPIENT FROM
. A 4 NAME SHIP VALUABLES ALTY REPORT -
ACCOUNT NUMBER i 7 ISERIAL RUMBER YALUASLES SwirpeD Br (clerk) INVENTORY
f y RANK FORM 20
LETTER
NO. & TYPE OF CONTAINER
~ l ENVELOPE
Mrs. Wilma J. Wait L [carrons
- | PACKAGE
Pvt. Richard J. G. Walt FOOT LOCKER
1AL _INSTRUCT ION
37492840 . RENOVE g1
£
256661 D v A
R 'DSTAIN
; REMOVE DAMAGED
l FILMS REMOVED
2 —
SUMMARY COURT DATA DATE ACTION TAKEN A
DATE OF FINDING APPLICART /]— -4 8
MAIL REVIEWER (Initia
Al
RENARNS “— SNIPeeD
| FRANKED
I EXPRESS
1 FAE | GHT
Ii‘" SHIPPED ]
SHIPPING CLERK I

ACCOUNTING BRANCH
wARENDUSE
ILE

EFF QM roRrx Iy
10 ocT 1948




ARMY EFFECTS By_AU
ACCOUATING IMVENTORY

CASE KO, 7]
AS L L6 ol
TYPED BY ' 7,
- ap
DATE
10/1X7 /45 )
STATUS
dece ‘
NAME :
| Richerd J.G. Wait |
A.sl". Y
27423840
RAKK
Pvte
 ORGAN I ZATION -

CONSIGNOR ooy

AMOUNT
11.09
- / .)'7*/
ACCOUNT WO, 4m.°u ’
170195 L,
LIST 0. S &
F-248

CHECK DESCRIPTION:
INCLUDED IN OME U.S. TREASURER'S CHECK
NEGOTIASLE BY EOM

DATED

SYNBO §
L /f;{§jf,'\
A
i AMOUNT 7

RE“‘RKSS L;T‘b 88C. ﬁ-h ® =

“ Eff. QM Form 13A (17 July us)




0R8: MLaerw
236661 June 28, 1948

Nrse Wilma J. Wait
4408 Ommdraidge Street
Kansas City, Kansas

Dear Ers. Waits

Thask you for the infermatiem ressatly givem the u-y/
Rffests Bureau ir cemnestiem with the disposal of persessl

property of your bwsband, Private Righerd J. O. Wait.
bmdm'uo“tor-ﬂdhy-umnw. /

1f, for seme reason, the property bgs not reashed you st
&owunmnymmmuuamomw.pu-u "
Mﬂyu 80 tracer san be hpﬁhtdg

As previemsly indieated, persomsl property is
nmmrna-muhanmmuuon- the state
o! dotodeat’s lognl residesse. -

_Extending wvery smpsthy, Ism =
| SBimgersly yours, /
P, L. X003
1ot Lt. QuleCe

Officer-in-Charge
8J Dait
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ARJT STRVICE PLSCES L]
i AR T BRmU -
GAPER DR GRS -
& Brs. Wilss J, Wit
SHIP TOs 4408 Cembraldge Street
Fytes Richard J. O, ~ait Taneasn Gity, K-..“.
Effects of: .
Name - 37492840
AZY ‘ 238661 D '5(L;§J
Case Yo. ) ,(k {/
< |
' ’ g Y N ’ /
PATE 29 June 1945 ° é ’ AL oA ¢ i
T ¢WifLiorw f o Et‘t‘ectl “uarje gadter
REURLS:
Indlose Brmeau Thack . _Remove &,
Acct, No.____ __ M L digerenancy in
Amount Films renoved
—_Inclose W Mu!es- ifom —P a2 va-=4
—___8hin "aluebles® item{s) L‘m rmoved
. "‘ - ’.-.‘— ‘~-~ - - — —
B alui
: Acccuntinr Branch
¢ arehcuse Mvision
< Files Braneh, % m, Liv.

W\
AoUMAKS sREMOVE BLCODSTAINSD RILLFOLD / ?N'“"‘-d——_)kb__\ =
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RICLARD
374483

¥

INVENTORY OF PERSONAL EFFECTS

G §AlT

J
o T43 43 O, U. S. Military Cemstery No. 1. 1l September 1944
Champigneul , France. [Date)
¥
. SUBJECT: Inventory of Personal Effects of:
WATT RICEARD Je Ge T 37392850
~ (Last Name) (First Name) §749) (Rank) ABN)
TO: Effeocts Quartermaster, Cammunication Zone, APO 113
T3 Amy
The above named individual of Unknown
(Unit)
Unknown was reported KIa
(Organization) (Status-Killed, NIX,
about 9 September 194l 1944.
Nospitallized, etc.) Date)

Designated Benseficiary if information readily accesaible

INVENTORY OF EFFECTS

vallst

ife “//

2 m -
Identifioation card
privers license

Mpdal '

Receipt

Red Cross Brassard <

card

CURRENCY 3

550 Franos O

Money in the amount of sbove has been turned into
: ' (Name of
Heo Zimmer « Form WDFD 38 enclosed,

e offioer 8ymbol number

Tames and addresses of any banks in which accounts may be carried:

I certifyy that the above items constitute all of the effeocts, secured
by me, of the above named individual and that they were forwarded to the
Effects Depot by on 1944,

(Rall, Truck, etc.) (Date)

Name °><;z25:612iihz.7 7

T ¥, k. GmmOLIGH
Rank & ASN _capt., QM

Organization 30415t QM G. R« CO.

Any additional pertinent information:



:
Sesial No. 87442740 Neme Wi, (Uhanel. J. &
Grade. o -....... Rank a8 -
Organization
Address. ........... =
Nearest Relative 2Zd.c..
Address. 1 b4

B e L e

Point of Coordination. (s
Description of Body

T 5




ARMY SERVICE FORCES

KANSAS CITY QUARTERMASTER DEPOT
ARMY EFFECTS BUREAU GHG:WD:4 jd
S01 HARDESTY AVENUE June 10, 1945
KANSAR CITY 1, MISSOURN!

IN REPLY REFER ?L%_Gs_s_l_.

Mrg, Wilma J. Wait
4408 Cambraidge Street
Kansas City, Kansas

Dear ¥rs. Wait:

The Army Effects Burrau has received from overseas
some perasonal vroperty belonging to your husband, Private Richard
J. G. Wait,

I regret to advise that included among your husband's
effects is a billfold which is damaged, avvarently by blood-
stain. Please say whether you want this item sent with the
remainder of the vroverty. It is our desire to-refrain from
gending any article which would be distressing, yet, at the
same time, we do not feel justified in removing the item
without your consent.

Your recly may be made at the foot of this letter,
if desired, and mailed in the inclosed self-addressed esnvelope
walch needs no nostage, .

Yours very truly,

/HABBY NI;IE‘;7 :

2nd Lt. Q.M.C.
Chief, Correspondence Branch

e /
p P ./
(Bt ot cohiods o st damsgecd] Aick
,_VM{&,M”W M/MJ
A All foot ol a1 ary Thiriy citieh <l
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Cnmry-court-krtial 3 . «JFH: IR pan .

, ARLY SERVICE FORCES' =
58 J KAKEAS CITY QUARTERIDLTER DEPOT Cace wo._ 25851 27
€01 Hardesty Avenue
Kensas City 1, Missouri Date 19 April 1947

~UBJECT: Roport of transaction in diay of the cfiiets of /
lichurd 4, G, Falt PR L lete o

(Namc of deceased) (Aray Serlayﬂ
/ .

frivate Mecicel Cepartment who died
(Grace) ‘ lﬁrgﬂmﬂon. Army or S'c-rviV
on the g 4{ of 5\.;1.:"34, 19 44, et Paroce.n Ares
TO t The Adjutent Genarsl, War Department, Weshingten 23, D.C.

1. Complying with AJW. 112, & Summary Court-iinrtisl, convenca ak FKencas ity
s Pursuent to 5,0,, 228 Hq., FCQd Depot, detod 25 Septumber 1343, for Sia pur-
'se of disposing of the effucte of %he ebove-nemed soldiir, or perror subisat o
litary law, reports thot:

8. No legel represontasive or widow of deecdent beirg nreserd st
iscedents camp or gquarters, effmets of deeadent wire forwerd 2 %9 thie Sumrery

¢oupt-liartial, ’
/

b. Loeal debtors owed demcdent's .etv*. § none __» Of vhish *ne sua of
(3 noag wes collected, (If notking was found fuw Gr 6511 ot 1, stete Mone™;

stherwise attech itemlszed stutisart of sums wwirg end eollrs+ d,) (Tiel. iy

€. Ducodent owsd undisewted losel ercditors +ic sun 3 & none
“hich kes brer ppid by 4he Sunagry Courkelrrtisl fros Nunds s dceodent. (5.0
Jnalased reszist , Incl. )

d, Dispreition of desrdent's offuets (lies mon ;v ~ndi srcditors, if sry)
has been medc by the Summary Gourtegartisl by troreaitse ] throu, ' She Quert resster
¢arps, et Governnent expense fo person fousd vntitled (Sce Sumaary Courtelortial
FINDING below)

FilDIVG
Before a S\unmary-;e.r?inl whics: oenvened st Kennns City, sissauri, on
—hb Borch 1305
¥CQi Depot, doted 25 s(gt/.(i‘ 1842, the noplicstion or nffidewit of

Bro. Bidae J. Bait for the offcets of the avovi-pamed dee

mebd saldier, or porson subjoct to militery law, now in +he possession of +he

» pursuent to Srcciel Crders 228, Heniguartors

nited Stetes, with other relevant evidonco, was duly esrsidercd;

Yhereupon, tnis Summary Court-iartiel 1‘indsy!,/uni-:r the pravisions of

AN, 112. .-6. 'm‘ :. 'Mt / of
ane of porsorn found wnkitlig)
4408 Cimbridge Street , Kancas Clty 3 State of
{(Mwaber, Streat op Avenuc) (City, Town or ViTV
Siesourl s, is the ridow a1’ the

(Reletionship or Capeeity)

choveguped—leandont,_ond err=are to be entitlod to recoive his or her oftuots.

(Signeturs =T Suusry Court Orfieer; _

JOiR R. NWURPHY, Colonel, Q.M.L,
\lieme, Rene, Orperigation)
BUALARY COURT &AATIAL

P. QM Form 75
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ARMY SERVICE FORCES
KANSAS CITY QUARTERMASTER DEPOT
ARMY EFFECTS BUREAU
S01 HARDESTY AVENUE
KANSAS CITY 1, MISSOURI

IN REPLY REFER ro_1256,861 JRM 1D smam

March 24, 1945

Dear Mrs, Wait;

The Army Effects Buresu has received from overseas
some personal effects of your husband, Privete Richard J. G,
Wait,.

These effects are being forwarded to you in one
carton,

If, by eny chance, the property has not reached you ‘\3 .
at the expiration of thirty days fram this date, please notify
me end trecer will be instituted. '&

The action of this Buresu in transmitting personal
effects does not, of itself, vest title in the recipient.
Such property is forwarded for distribution mccording to the
laws of the state of the soldier's legal residence.

I regret the ciroumstances prompting this letter, and
wish to express my sympathy in the loss of your husband.

Yours very truly,

e R
HARRY NIEMIEC
2nd Lt., Q.M.C.

Chief, Correspondsnce Brsnch

LB




ARXY SERVICE T'ORCFS
~HMT EFFECIS SURE.U

ORDER FOR SHIPHENT

SilIP 1%}3. Wilma . Jalt

ABffects of:
Rawe . »
" Mt . o chard J, C. ait
6ok

A7L5264L0
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ol - JRM:SP:ezb
DaE_20 March 1945
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37 l-f_iLS’ Yo~ Sy th 24 ;
PACKAGE DESCRIFTT
——
CLOTHING PERSONAL ITEME CONTAIN )
f— Bewr BRACELET, IDENTIFICATION 8AGS, CLOT
| BELT, WONEY (WO MOKEY) BRUSHES - B4GS, TRAVEL
——1 CLOTH, WASH £ AMERAS | R | BILLFOLD (NO MONEY)
COATS GLASSES CASE,
FOOTWEAR, PR, ' xnfvEs FOOTLOCKER
GLOVES, PR. LIGHTERS XIT, suuo/
HANDKERCH IEFS MISC. IMSICNIA KIT, TGILET
HEADWE AR MISC, ITEMS KIT, WEITING
JACKETS i PEN, FOUNTAI PAPEIS AD MISC,
OVERCOATS PENCIL, MECHAMICAL~" 800KS
SCARFS nrEs’ BOOKS, ADORESS
SHIRTS RELIGIONS ARTICLES BOOKS, WOTE
S0CKS, PR. X | R1830NS, DECORATI 800KS, PILOT LOG
TIES RINGS O1ARY (REMOVED FOR DURATION)
| ToweLs TOBACCO ) FILMS .
T miaz). TOILET ARTICLES LETTERS
Ll TrunxseFR. WATON PAPERS, PERSONAL
2 UNDEBWEASR ol _MINGS PHOTODS
' SHOE SHINE ARTICLES '
SHORT SNORTER
| SOUVENIRS
SOUVEINIR MONEY
STATIONERY
'resrmcwb/
u.3 M!L__wm__.——
mwns: [ Tromsse | | romesgion |
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REVERSE
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x AY  eptemier 1044
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X

SUBJECT: JInventory of Personal =Zff.cts Of;

it I T de G i, 7 0. 040
(last Name) (First name) (MI) (Fank) (ASN)
TO: Effscts (uanbermaster, Communication Zone, APO U.S, Army.

The above named individual of * 2ed etethmas
(Unit)
5iW Al webiager oAt loa was reported -
{Orgenization) (Status KIA,MIA,etc.
s bout 8 eplember 19 W,
(Date)

- iy e i in it
Designated beneficiary if informetion readily accessible - .

Afe, 448 esavrligv, Kuwue Ay, Knes

INVENTORY OF EFFHCTS
1 Jeubing Touks &
/

1 T 4ibbom

1 Good on'ued Aubu. .~
1 oding Kt .

1 ‘ageorea 7

L 2en & *oneld 7

1 idble 7



Money in the amount of Home has been turned into

S——— « Form "D FD 38 enclosed.
(Nems of Finance Officer & Symbol number)

R 8 3
(Name and addrecses of any Banks in which asccounts may be carried)

I certify that the above-items constitute all of the effwets,
secured by me, of ths above named individg&l. and thut they..wpre-fgﬁ»'ﬁ.fdad
to the Effeats Dspot by 3 = - i >

(Rail, Truwok: Ete)

& Name . A 2. 0 S /s—

Renk & ASN___ Cap /Ay Q3 D123
Orgunization 4/ /4 anf Desl. moyed
Any additional Purtinent information.,

Note: Inventory of Eff.cts to be propared in quadruplicate;
On: copy to: Porsonnel Offic:r to be placed with Service ruooxd
One copy to; Effets Muart.rmastcr, Communications Zone.
One Copy ¢ "ith thce offwcts,

One copy ¢ Rotained
(Additional copics will NOT be made and an inventory will NOT BE

forarded to rcletives or fri.nds),
(M1 copiss of Invintory will b signed)..

s



